104 Website: www.craftmaster.net      e-mail: info@craftmaster.net
Your Essential Security Supplier Since 1951
Deburring Tool
IN-879 ......................$27.13
Engrave-ItTM PRO
A Professional Engraver for the Lock Shop or Institutional Environment.
> Sequential numbering
> Custom lettering for marking keys, popular lock cylinders, and other items

Rim Cylinders ............... $17.10
Mortise Cylinders ........ $16.35
How To Order Solid Brass Rim and Mortise Cylinders
Sample Order: IN7015 – 03 – AA
 Type  Finish  Standard Keyways
7015  Rim  03  Polished brass  AA Arrow
7165  1” mortise KA2  25  Satin chrome  SX  Schlage C-K
7185  1-1/8” mortise KA2  46  Duranodic  KS Kwikset
7205  1-1/4” mortise KD    GA Sargent LA
    RB  Russwin D1
    SC Schlage C
    YA Yale 8
    CA Corbin 60
  Non-Standard Keyways (10 cyl. minimum order)
  NA  Composite R1064E UE  Lori 80
  NB  Composite HR1  LA  Lockwood 1004
  CB  Corbin 67 1001EN  RA  Russwin 5981R
  CC  Corbin 77 R1001EN  GB  Sargent LA-LC
  CD  Corbin 59A1-A2  GC  Sargent RA-RC
  L4 Corbin/Russwin  CE  SE Schlage E
  XE  Dexter 67 D1054K  SF  Schlage F
  DA  Dominion S54F  FA  Segal 9
  DB  Dominion D05/D06  WA  Weiser E, Falcon E
  UA  Ilco X1054K  YG  Yale GA
  UB  Lori L100 Eagle11929 RC Russwin 981-852
  UD  Lori 90
863
Yale
863A
AdamsRite
863
Clover
863E
Narrow
863F
Marks 863G
863R
Lori863J 863K
Mortise Cylinder Cams ............................... $14.40 10/pk
IN-15995 Universal Combination Cylinder
Operates most grade 1 & 2 locksets and leversets
plus Arrow D, E, F, D; Schlage B100, B200, B400; H
Series Deadlocks. Solid Brass Plug & Housing.
6 tailpieces included
Part #  Keyway  Price
IN-15995-AA Arrow 1170  $19.65
IN-15995-CD  Corbin 59A1-A2  $22.95
IN-15995-CA  Corbin 60  $19.65
IN-15995-RB  Russwin D1  $19.65
IN-15995-GA Sargent LA  $19.65
IN-15995-GB Sargent LA-LC  $19.65
IN-15995-SX Schlage C-L  $19.65
IN-15995-SE Schlage E  $19.65
IN-15995-SC  Schalge C  $15.15
IN-15995-FA Segal 9  $19.65
IN-15995-YA  Yale 8  $15.15
110 Website: www.craftmaster.net      e-mail: info@craftmaster.net
Your Essential Security Supplier Since 1951
Dummy & Thumbturn Cylinders